POWERWAVE Multi-carrier Amplifiers - Outdoor Booster Systems
Rx Gain Range 0 to +14 dB adjustable (-101,-401 models)
Input Intercept Point IIP3 (dBm) >0 dBm
Supply Voltage 90-250 VAC, or +27 VDC
Noise Figure (dB) 2.5 dB max (-101,-401 models)
Tx Rejection In Rx Band (dB) 100dB min.
Impedance All Ports (Ohms) 50
Misc.

** Typical, with G3L-2129-140 MCPA Module Inserted
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your Powerwave representative for complete performance data.
ORDERING INFORMATION
G3L-2129-140 140W MCPA module 1
OS-2151-E0-100 Non-LNA model - UMTS (Band Class 1) 1
OS-2151-E0-101 LNA model - UMTS (Band Class 1) 1
Model Number Description Quantity
Enclosures (select one)
MCPA Module:
OS-2151-E0-400 Non-LNA model - AWS (Band Class 4) 1
OS-2151-E0-401 LNA model - AWS (Band Class 4) 1